
M-PACT®
WOLF GREY

ENGLISHWOLF GREY M-PACT®

 1

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8
 9

 5
 5

 5

 5

 2

 3

USA 
(800) 222-4296

Spain 
+34 93 628 22 00

Canada 
(877) 278-5822

Australia 
1 300-731 336

Japan 
03 4590 0066 
 
MECHANIX WEAR LLC 
www.mechanix.com

 

FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

New knuckle and finger TPR design  
improves flexibility and dexterity without 
compromising protection.

Welded TPR knuckle design integrates a  
Lock Ring™ pattern around the thumb 
increasing durability in a high wear area  
and without the need for vulnerable stitching.

Extended hook and loop wrist closure design 
provides a secure fit.

Water repellent and abrasion resistant 
Ripstop material lines the back of the hand 
reducing potential snagging while working  
in confined spaces.

Touchscreen capable 0.8mm synthetic  
leather palm.

Reinforced index finger and thumb increases 
durability while the ribbed stamp pattern 
increase grip.

Grip panel at the base of the fingers improves 
grip and durability while using any tool.

2mm D3O® impact and vibration dissipating 
palm padding is encased by double-stitched 
grip material.

AirHammer™ palm padding design wraps 
around the outside of the hand creating  
a functional and protective surface.
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INTENDED USES

•	 Military
•	 Law Enforcement
•	 Shooting Sports
•	 Maintenance & Repair

The M-Pact® gloves provide advanced impact protection and durability for high-stakes 
missions. Featuring EN 388-rated Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) knuckle protection, 

these gloves shield against blunt forces without sacrificing flexibility or control. The 
AirHammer™ palm padding wraps around the side and heel of the hand, encasing 

2mm D3O® to dissipate high-impact energy and reduce fatigue. Abrasion-resistant 
Ripstop fabric protects the back of the hand while repelling water and resisting snags. 

With a touchscreen-capable synthetic leather palm, reinforced grip zones, and an 
extended hook-and-loop wrist closure, the M-Pact® is built to perform in the field.

TACTICAL HAND PROTECTION

Product is Imported
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C O L O R

TOUCHSCREEN
TECHNOLOGY

PROTECTED BY D3O®

MACHINE
WASHABLE

MPT-55 COVERT MPT-60 OD GREEN MPT-72 COYOTE 
MPT-77 WOODLAND MPT-78 MULTICAM MPT-88 WOLF GREY

2121XP


